Position

SFP-Program Director
SFP-Program Technician
Counselor

Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Student Worker

Student Worker

Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate

Student Worker

Calworks Student Assistant 111

Program Assistant (Special)

Student Worker

Student Worker

Calworks Student Assistant |

Other Positions Held

Student Worker

SFP-Program Office
Assistant, Career
Guidance Counselor
Assistant, Career
Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Student Worker

Student Worker

Community College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

LAMC Cal / Works

LAMC Cal / Works

LAMC Cal / Works

LAMC Cal / Works

LAMC Cal / Works

LAMC Cal / Works

LAMC Cal / Works

LAMC Cal / Works

LAMC Cal / Works

LAMC Cal / Works

LAMC Cal / Works

LAMC Cal / Works

LAMC Cal / Works

Total Wages

$128,808

$61,851

$55,711

$18,835

$16,910

$14,148

$10,648

$2,898

$1,826

$1,797

$1,235

$1,072

$88

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$47,847

$36,262

$33,808

$753

$0

$0

$1,884

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



