Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
SFP-Program Director		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Cal / Works	\$128,808	\$47,847
SFP-Program Technician		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Cal / Works	\$61,851	\$36,262
Counselor		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Cal / Works	\$55,711	\$33,808
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Cal / Works	\$18,835	\$753
Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Cal / Works	\$16,910	\$0
Student Worker	Student Worker	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Cal / Works	\$14,148	\$0
Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate	SFP-Program Office Assistant, Career Guidance Counselor Assistant, Career Guidance Counselor Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Cal / Works	\$10,648	\$1,884
Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Cal / Works	\$2,898	\$0
Calworks Student Assistant III		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Cal / Works	\$1,826	\$0
Program Assistant (Special)		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Cal / Works	\$1,797	\$0
Student Worker	Student Worker	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Cal / Works	\$1,235	\$0
Student Worker	Student Worker	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Cal / Works	\$1,072	\$0
Calworks Student Assistant I		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC Cal / Works	\$88	\$0